








30 Ms. Nafeesa Moloobhoy MD, A.S Moloobhoy  nafeesa@asmoloobhoy.com 

31 Ms. Kuljit Anand AVP - ULSS (JM Baxi Group) kuljita@unitedliners.com 

32 Ms. Neetu Jaiswal Founder - Nevoxel neetuj@nevoxel.com 

33 Adv. Manisha Tiwari  Faculty, IMU manisha.legalt10@gmail.com 

34 Adv. Dhanya T Mallar Advocate, HC of Karnataka dhanya.mallar@gmail.com 

35 Ms. Monica Damania Director, Renuka Forwarding monica@renuka-group.com 

36 Ms. Reshma Nilofer Visalakshi  Pilot, SPM Port, Kolkata  huglipilotreshma@gmail.com 

37 Dr. Kusum Kanwar Founder, KKK Learning Systems kusum.kanwar602@gmail.com 

38 Ms. Shilpa Bali Bhandurge Marine Surveyor, IRS shilpabhandurge@gmail.com 

39 Ms. Sharvani Mishra Director, IWSF director@iwsf.co 

40 Capt. Anuradha Jha Supd., Maersk Lines anuradha.jha@gmail.com 

41 Capt. Aswathi Pillai Operations Manager, Maersk aswathi.pillai@gmail.com 

42 Ms. Haritha K K  QHSE Manager, Shan shipping  marinerharitha@gmail.com 

43 Ms. Nirmala S Shelke Asst Manager - Great Eastern nirmalashelke001@gmail.com 

44 Ms. Jhilam Chatterjee 2nd Engineer (Sailing)  jhilam.chatterjee@yahoo.com 

45 Ms. Shuchi Malik 2nd Engineer (Sailing) shuchimalik@gmail.com 

46 Mrs. Sonali Banerjee Principal Surveyor, IRS sonali4843@gmail.com 

47 Ms. Sameera Sayed Director, Clipper Oceans Ventures sameera@covpl.com 

48 Ms. Sharin Mendonca Manager, P&O Cruises sharin.mendonca@pocruises.com 

49 Ms. Shraddha Kamble  Sales Head, Hapag-Lloyd shraddha.kamble@hlag.com  

50 Mrs. Priyanka Gupta Director HR, AESM guptap@angloeastern.com 

51 Ms. Eka Shukla Maersk Line Eka.shukla@maersk.com 

52 Capt. Shoukat Mukherjee  CEO, The Naval Connection  shoukat@thenavalconnection.com 

53 Capt. Gajanan Karanjikar MD, Cordelia Marine  captgajanan@gmail.com 

54 Capt. Tushar Pradhan General Secretary, MUI gs@maritimeunionofindia.com 
mail@maritimeunionofindia.com 

55 Capt. Ashutosh Apandkar Principal, T.S. Rahaman, Navi Mumbai  a.apandkar@tsrahaman.org 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 


